TOWN  OF  HALTON  HILLS
oF BRAMPTON
401 cIry OF \ BRAMPTON
No. - N .
WY N A - | S—
S H Yar '
S HIGHWAY  No. 407 oF BRAMPTON // e o w Z
~J . T AN & z SN
=_ 1 BT IAWRENCE| & | %  |§ "l .. ... — LT g ‘\\ 4 /'
I'~.. g . >
~~.. . 4. . g_,':‘ x 5 \ L%
— . iy g g N g
& y < 3 . G
= ) & DERRY &~  ROAD N o
5 BRAMALEA- 8
a:’ O%%ﬁﬂm(\j A
.~ "GORE- "1
(I IR
S

HALTON

=

oW,

No. 407

HIGHWAY

\ }
A
)
{
La
)
)

EGLINTON

EGLINTON
EASTGATE

OAKVILL £

BURNHAMTHORPE

L CENTRAL

WEST BURNHA

ROAD

OF

TowN

AISSISSAUGA EAST-
ST LAWRENCE ﬂOKS ILL

DUNDAS™ - STREET
. \‘H\UQSO/V

DIXIE

EAST

WEST
e —BAlL w4y

ROAD

WAY

ELIZABETH

EVARD

ELIZABETH  WAY

QUEEN

OARVIL L F

HURONTARIO

EAST

ROAD

MISSISSAUGA

LAKESHORE

ROAD WEST

—

ROYAL WINDSOR DR.

OF

oW

ONTARIO

© 2006 THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF MISSISSAUGA
NOT TO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR FASHION
WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE

MISSISSAUGA

Leading today for tomorrow

~— MALTON'

e A
AIRPORT / Qﬂ(] l@

LESTER B.

—

C/}\)/

FEDERAL RIDINGS
WITHIN MISSISSAUGA

MISSISSAUGA ERINDALE
Conservative MP - Bob Dechert

Phone: 905-897-1952
Email: Bob.Dechert@parl.gc.ca

MISSISSAUGA EAST - COOKSVILLE
Conservative MP - Wladyslaw Lizon

Phone: 905-566-0009
Email: Wladyslaw.Lizon@parl.gc.ca

MISSISSAUGA SOUTH
Conservative MP - Stella Ambler

Phone: 905-486-1706
Email: Stella.Ambler@parl.gc.ca

MISSISSAUGA STREETSVILLE
Conservative MP - Brad Butt

Phone: 905-812-1811
Email: Brad.Butt@parl.gc.ca

MISSISSAUGA - BRAMPTON

SOUTH
Conservative MP - Eve Adams

Phone: 905-625-1201
Email: Eve.Adams@parl.gc.ca

BRAMALEA - GORE - MALTON
Conservative MP - Bal Gosal

Phone: 905-790-9211
Email: Bal.Gosal@parl.gc.ca

HALTON
Conservative MP - Lisa Raitt
Phone: 905-693-0166

Email: Lisa.Raitt@parl.gc.ca

NOTE:
The boundaries depicted are prior

to the annexation of Milton lands.
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New boundaries will be provided
once the City of Mississauga receives

the approvals from Federal levels.




